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84703BR
Custodian
YSM FaciliƟes - FaciliƟes Services Admin

McGraw, Marquis
Mo-Fr 5A-130P

Labor Grade 3

Srty Rank Report Seniority Date Last Name First Name Bidder Title

1 01/24/2000 Mcknight Steven
2 05/31/2008 Stroud Jessica

3 08/30/2008 Vereen Jasmine

4 10/09/2011 Mills Arielle

5 02/06/2012 Gray John

6 02/27/2012 Streater Jade

7 07/01/2012 Frasier Shamica

8 11/03/2016 Spencer MyƟsha

9 09/03/2017 Barker Desiraye

10 09/03/2017 Barker Desiraye

11 09/16/2017 Edwards-follins Dorothy

12 12/10/2017 Bellamy Tambria

13 12/16/2017 Morton Sasha

14 01/02/2018 Wangdak Dorjee

15 01/02/2018 Turner Carlton

16 02/10/2018 Draughn-promise Tiana

17 02/19/2018 Febres Alejandro

18 03/04/2018 Fields DesƟny

19 03/19/2018 Palma Guillermo

20 04/21/2018 Burleson Timiya

Custodian

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

General Services Assistant

Cook's Helper

Custodian/Custodian Short Term Coverage DuƟes

General Services Assistant

Custodian

General Services Assistant

General Services Assistant

General Services Assistant

Custodian/Custodian Short Term Coverage DuƟes

Custodian/Custodian Short Term Coverage DuƟes

Custodian/Custodian Short Term Coverage DuƟes

Custodian

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

Custodian

Custodian/Custodian Short Term Coverage DuƟes

Custodian

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

The candidate evaluation process is comprised of several steps::

Step 2: Assessment of qualifications – A Staffing Recruiter reviews each candidate’s qualifications and schedules testing,
Step 1: Review of the seniority list – This report lists applicants for the position in order of seniority, from most senior to least s

The job is offered to the most senior applicant who also meets the minimum qualifications (unless the position has a contractual joint in

** PLEASE NOTE: SHAKERIA MUTTS-FREEMAN IS #2 ON THIS BID SHEET - CORRECT SENIORITY DATE IS 03/02/2005 

see note **
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Page 2

Srty Rank Report Seniority Date Last Name First Name Bidder Title

21 07/16/2018 Miller Paris

22 11/03/2018 Marchese Tyler

23 02/07/2019 Prete Stephanie

24 05/16/2019 Hines MarqueƩe

25 06/08/2019 Isidoro LeƟcia

26 11/21/2019 Parker Chaunte

27 08/06/2020 Williams Tanei

28 09/17/2020 York Ashlee

29 11/12/2020 Coardes Alexis

30 04/05/2021 Norbu Yanten

31 07/12/2021 Greene Jamaar

32 10/10/2021 Dolma Phuntsok

33 11/15/2021 Edwards Parrish

34 11/21/2021 Taylor Jody

35 12/13/2021 Washington Randy

36 02/06/2022 Shareef Tiana

37 03/21/2022 Blumell Shelby

38 05/19/2022 Ruiz Caleo

39 07/05/2022 Mitchell Antonio

40 08/15/2022 LiƩle Shaunte

41 08/15/2022 Adkins Precious

42 09/18/2022 Myers Marlon

43 09/26/2022 Cherry Craig

44 10/08/2022 Herrera Lonnie

45 10/16/2022 Avery Jamillah

46 11/27/2022 MuƩs- Freeman Shakeria

47 11/27/2022 MuƩs- Freeman Shakeria

48 12/11/2022 Hooks Jebrell

49 12/24/2022 Lindor Desiray

50 01/09/2023 Thapa Magar Prakash

51 01/15/2023 Goforth Jarrell

52 01/17/2023 Davis Shaveena

Specialty Retail Worker 3

General Services Assistant

General Services Assistant

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

Custodian/Custodian Short Term Coverage DuƟes

Custodian/Custodian Short Term Coverage DuƟes

Cook's Helper

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

General Services Assistant

Cook's Helper

General Services Assistant

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

Custodian

Custodian/Custodian Short Term Coverage DuƟes

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

General Services Assistant

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

General Services Assistant

Services Hospitality Assistant

Generic Rounds

General Services Assistant

Custodian/Custodian Short Term Coverage DuƟes

Banquet Server

Generic Rounds

Custodian

Custodian

General Services Assistant

Banquet Server

General Services Assistant

Generic Rounds

Specialty Retail Worker 3
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Srty Rank Report Seniority Date Last Name First Name Bidder Title

53 01/29/2023 WaƩs Jahlana

54 02/06/2023 Brown Dasia

55 02/19/2023 Brown Timothy

56 04/24/2023 Trimble Edward

57 06/14/2023 Gyaltsen Dawa

58 08/20/2023 Torres Vilma

59 10/31/2023 James DesƟnie

60 09/20/2021 Williams Joyner Jr Tyron

61 01/11/2022 Moore Andrea

62 01/11/2022 Royal Davona

63 10/05/2022 Chophel Tse

64 12/20/2022 Kyipa Chungthak

65 12/20/2022 Franklin Montoria

Specialty Retail Worker 3

Custodian

Services Hospitality Assistant

General Services Assistant

Specialty Retail Worker 3

General Services Assistant

General Services Assistant

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)
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84704BR
Custodian
YSM FaciliƟes - FaciliƟes Services Admin

Bryan, Jimmy
Mo-Fr 4A-1230P

Labor Grade 3

Srty Rank Report Seniority Date Last Name First Name Bidder Title

1 08/30/2008 Vereen Jasmine
2 10/09/2011 Mills Arielle

3 02/06/2012 Gray John

4 02/27/2012 Streater Jade

5 07/01/2012 Frasier Shamica

6 12/14/2014 Wright Chanequa

7 05/02/2015 Baloch Rehman

8 08/07/2017 Lester Calvin

9 09/03/2017 Barker Desiraye

10 09/03/2017 Barker Desiraye

11 09/16/2017 Edwards-follins Dorothy

12 12/10/2017 Bellamy Tambria

13 12/16/2017 Morton Sasha

14 01/02/2018 Turner Carlton

15 02/10/2018 Draughn-promise Tiana

16 02/19/2018 Febres Alejandro

17 03/04/2018 Fields DesƟny

18 04/21/2018 Burleson Timiya

19 07/16/2018 Miller Paris

20 11/03/2018 Marchese Tyler

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

General Services Assistant

Cook's Helper

Custodian/Custodian Short Term Coverage DuƟes

General Services Assistant

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

Custodian

General Services Assistant

General Services Assistant

General Services Assistant

Custodian/Custodian Short Term Coverage DuƟes

Custodian/Custodian Short Term Coverage DuƟes

Custodian

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

Custodian

Custodian/Custodian Short Term Coverage DuƟes

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

Specialty Retail Worker 3

General Services Assistant

The candidate evaluation process is comprised of several steps::

Step 2: Assessment of qualifications – A Staffing Recruiter reviews each candidate’s qualifications and schedules testing,
Step 1: Review of the seniority list – This report lists applicants for the position in order of seniority, from most senior to least s

The job is offered to the most senior applicant who also meets the minimum qualifications (unless the position has a contractual joint in

NOTE: PLEASE NOTE SHAKERIA MUTTS-FREEMAN IS #1 ON THIS BID SHEET CORRECT SENIORITY DATE IS 03/02/2005 

SEE NOTE

kam324
Highlight

kam324
Highlight

kam324
Highlight

kam324
Highlight

kam324
Highlight



Page 5

Srty Rank Report Seniority Date Last Name First Name Bidder Title

21 02/07/2019 Prete Stephanie

22 05/16/2019 Hines MarqueƩe

23 11/21/2019 Parker Chaunte

24 08/06/2020 Williams Tanei

25 09/17/2020 Johnson DesƟny

26 09/17/2020 York Ashlee

27 11/12/2020 Coardes Alexis

28 04/05/2021 Norbu Yanten

29 07/12/2021 Greene Jamaar

30 10/10/2021 Dolma Phuntsok

31 11/15/2021 Edwards Parrish

32 11/21/2021 Taylor Jody

33 12/13/2021 Washington Randy

34 02/06/2022 Shareef Tiana

35 03/21/2022 Blumell Shelby

36 05/19/2022 Ruiz Caleo

37 07/05/2022 Mitchell Antonio

38 08/15/2022 LiƩle Shaunte

39 09/18/2022 Myers Marlon

40 09/25/2022 Graham Lexis

41 09/25/2022 Esposito Daniel

42 09/26/2022 Cherry Craig

43 10/08/2022 Herrera Lonnie

44 10/16/2022 Avery Jamillah

45 11/27/2022 MuƩs- Freeman Shakeria

46 11/27/2022 MuƩs- Freeman Shakeria

47 12/11/2022 Hooks Jebrell

48 12/24/2022 Lindor Desiray

49 01/17/2023 Davis Shaveena

50 01/29/2023 WaƩs Jahlana

51 01/29/2023 Kitchens Bevon

52 02/06/2023 Brown Dasia

General Services Assistant

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

Custodian/Custodian Short Term Coverage DuƟes

Cook's Helper

General Services Assistant

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

General Services Assistant

Cook's Helper

General Services Assistant

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

Custodian

Custodian/Custodian Short Term Coverage DuƟes

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

General Services Assistant

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

General Services Assistant

Services Hospitality Assistant

General Services Assistant

Generic Rounds

General Services Assistant

Custodian/Custodian Short Term Coverage DuƟes

Banquet Server

Generic Rounds

Custodian

Custodian

General Services Assistant

Banquet Server

Specialty Retail Worker 3

Specialty Retail Worker 3

General Services Assistant

Custodian
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Srty Rank Report Seniority Date Last Name First Name Bidder Title

53 02/19/2023 Brown Timothy

54 04/24/2023 Trimble Edward

55 06/14/2023 Gyaltsen Dawa

56 08/20/2023 Torres Vilma

57 10/31/2023 James DesƟnie

58 01/11/2022 Moore Andrea

59 01/11/2022 Royal Davona

60 10/05/2022 Chophel Tse

61 11/02/2022 Spruill-williams Keith

62 12/20/2022 Franklin Montoria

63 12/20/2022 Kyipa Chungthak

Services Hospitality Assistant

General Services Assistant

Specialty Retail Worker 3

General Services Assistant

General Services Assistant

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)
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84453BR
General Services Assistant
Yale Hospitality - Dining -Jonathan Edwa

Cabahug, Mary
Mo-Th 1130A-830P  Fr 11A-8P

Labor Grade 3

Srty Rank Report Seniority Date Last Name First Name Bidder Title

1 10/09/2011 Mills Arielle
2 02/06/2012 Gray John

3 07/31/2017 RiƩer Capri

4 04/21/2018 Burleson Timiya

5 11/26/2018 Williams Brandi

6 02/07/2019 Prete Stephanie

7 05/16/2019 Hines MarqueƩe

8 09/17/2020 York Ashlee

9 07/12/2021 Greene Jamaar

10 02/06/2022 Shareef Tiana

11 04/03/2022 ScoƩ Shaunteh

12 04/24/2022 Karki Ranjit

13 08/15/2022 Adkins Precious

14 09/25/2022 Esposito Daniel

15 11/13/2022 Lewis Shalease

16 11/20/2022 Salter Davina

17 01/03/2023 Johnson Robert

18 01/15/2023 Goforth Jarrell

19 01/29/2023 Kitchens Bevon

20 02/17/2023 Levy Nigel

General Services Assistant

Cook's Helper

Cook's Helper

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

General Services Assistant

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

General Services Assistant

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

General Services Assistant

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

Generic Rounds

General Services Assistant

Pantry Worker / Desk AƩendant

General Services Assistant

General Services Assistant

Generic Rounds

General Services Assistant

General Services Assistant

The candidate evaluation process is comprised of several steps::

Step 2: Assessment of qualifications – A Staffing Recruiter reviews each candidate’s qualifications and schedules testing,
Step 1: Review of the seniority list – This report lists applicants for the position in order of seniority, from most senior to least s

The job is offered to the most senior applicant who also meets the minimum qualifications (unless the position has a contractual joint in
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Srty Rank Report Seniority Date Last Name First Name Bidder Title

21 02/19/2023 Brown Timothy

22 03/26/2023 Jones Erin

23 04/16/2023 Johnson Keyshan

24 06/28/2023 Schlauder Miranda

25 07/28/2023 Reaves Keyante

26 07/30/2023 Rodriguez Jennifer

27 08/07/2023 Howard Bryce

28 08/20/2023 Torres Vilma

29 10/31/2023 James DesƟnie

30 03/03/2022 Traynham Jessica

31 05/03/2022 Calixto Isela

32 10/05/2022 Chophel Tse

33 10/14/2022 Constable Natalie

34 11/14/2022 Llacxaguanga MaƟlde

35 12/20/2022 Franklin Montoria

36 12/20/2022 Kyipa Chungthak

37 03/27/2023 Noonan Eileen

38 05/09/2023 Fischer Thomas

Services Hospitality Assistant

General Services Assistant

General Services Assistant

Generic Rounds

General Services Assistant

General Services Assistant

General Services Assistant

General Services Assistant

General Services Assistant

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)

Casual Service Worker (Hospitality)




